
StuRa OvGU 140,00 €

85,00 €

Summe 140,00 € 20,00 €

10,00 €

15,00 €

10,00 €

140,00 €

Finanzplan 
Graffiti-Workshop

09.09.2017 // Thiembuktu // 15 Uhr

Ausgaben - VERANSCHLAGT

Kobra Paint Box (24x400ml)

Feinstaubmasken (10x)

Latexhandschuh-Box (1x)

Sprühköpfe (50x)

Versandkosten

Summe

Einnahmen 
Materialkosten


